THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION

PRETRIAL HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: BRAD DONOVAN
STEPHANIE MCDADE: LEGAL ASSISTANT
PHONE NUMBER 919-807-2565

COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER & ASSOCIATES

1.C. FILE NUMBER ATTORNEY

PLF:

TA-24636
9:00 a.m.

TA-24656
9:00 a.m.

TA-24268
9:00 a.m.

TA-24157
9:00 a.m.

TA-24647
9:00 a.m.

ALINA T. COHEN

V.
FRANKLIN COUNTY BOARD OF
EDUCATION

JAMES D. CORE

V.
NC DIVISION OF PARKS AND
RECREATION

FRED LAMAR BOYD
V.
NC DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY

MAURICE L. MCCULLIN
V.
NC DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY

DEBBIE CASE

V.
STATE BOARD OF COMMUNITY
COLLEGES

MONDAY, FEBRUARY 16, 2015
DURHAM COUNTY COURTHOUSE
510 S. DILLARD STREET

3RD FLOOR, COURTROOM-3A
DURHAM, NC 27701

DFT:

THE NOBLE LAW FIRM
CHAPEL HILL NC

NC DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
RALEIGH NC

KELLY & WEST

LILLINGTON NC

NC DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
RALEIGH NC

NC DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
RALEIGH NC

NC DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
RALEIGH NC

PUTTERMAN LAW OFFICE
RALEIGH NC

NC DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
RALEIGH NC



